Mastertubi S.p.a. - Via Goito 23/9, 10042 Nichelino (To) - Tel. 011.6290003 - Fax 011.6290011 - www.mastertubi.it
SPIRALPOLICHIM/UPE/16 ATEX-FDA PIPE
HOSES  ›  Pipes for the pharmaceutical industry  ›  RUBBER hoses for the pharmaceutical industry
Mastertubi.it/q?591
Multipurpose flexible hose for suction and delivery of
highly aggressive chemicals. Exceptionally flexible and
easy to handle.
Exceptional minimum bend radius.

The black EPDM rubber cover is also conductive, has a cloth finish, and is resistant
to many aggressive chemicals and atmospheric agents.
Maximum working pressure 16 bar
Vacuum suction 0.9 bar
Operating temperature: -40° +100°
Steam resistance at 140° for up to 30 minutes
Rolls of 20-40 meters
Item code OR
mm
Radius of
curvature
mm
Weight
Kg/m
07GSPIRPCHI020 19x32 125 0.65
07GSPIRPCHI025 25x37 150 0.76
07GSPIRPCHI032 32x44 175 0.97
07GSPIRPCHI038 38x51 225 1.24
07GSPIRPCHI050 50x65 275 1.84
07GSPIRPCHI063 63x79 300 2.58
07GSPIRPCHI065 65x81 320 2.62
07GSPIRPCHI075 75x91 350 3.20
07GSPIRPCHI100 100x116 450 4.17
07GSPIRPCHI125 125x172 1000 6.26
07GSPIRPCHI150 150x172 1200 7.73